Features
CLEAL○R
POROUSFINE  H-Series
Hydrophilic PTFE Membrane Type Pleated
Cartridge Filter
Structure
CLEAL® POROUSFINE H-Series is a pleated cartridge composed of a
membrane filter made of hydrophilic PTFE and polypropylene. When

  0.35MPa (51psi) @ 20°C (68°F)
＊ depending on operating parameters
Ordering Guide
Code information Sales Unit
Grade Filter Rating End Type & Seal Material ID & OD (inch) Length (inch) SPQ  (pcs/ctn)
PF- H10 (0.10 μm)
H20 (0.20 μm)
H45 (0.45 μm)
(DOE)
 G0  (Flat Gasket)
1  (NBR)
2  (Silicone)
3  (FKM)
4  (Soft PTFE)
5  (EPDM)
28 - 70 -
(1.10”x2.76”)
(G0) (10”) 250 6
(20”) 496 6
(30”) 742 6
(SOE)
 E7      (226 O-ring with Spear End)
 M3    (222 O-ring with Flat End)
 M8    (222 O-ring with Spear End)
1  (NBR)
2  (Silicone)
3  (FKM)
4  (E-FKM)
5  (EPDM)
25 - 70 -
(0.98”x2.76”)
(E7) (10”) 315 6
(20”) 561 6
(30”) 807 6
(M3) (10”) 265 6
(20”) 511 6
(30”) 758 6
(10”) 309 6 (M8)
(20”) 555 6
(30”) 801 6
Example : PF-H10E72 25-70-807    (SPQ 6pcs)
PF - H10 E7 2 25-70- 807 6
JNC Filter Co., Ltd.
Headquarters and Osaka Sales Office
Tokyo Sales Office
Nagoya Sales Office
  web : http://www.jnc-corp.co.jp/filter/
  Tel : +81-6-6441-3257     Fax : +81-6-6441-8836  3-3-23, Nakanoshima, Kita-ku, Osaka  530-6108
  Tel : +81-3-3243-6222     Fax : +81-3-3243-6223 2-2-1, Otemachi, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo  100-8105
  Tel : +81-52-583-6007    4-4-10, Meieki, Nakamura-ku, Nagoya  450-8561
Email : jft.exp@jnc-corp.co.jp
Water Permeability
Flow Rate - Differential Pressure
Filter Rating
Grade Pore Size Media Area
PF-H10 0.1 μm
930 in2/10” PF-H20 0.2 μm
PF-H45 0.45 μm
フィルター形状
G0
 Flat Gasket End
E7
 226 O-ring with Spear closed End
M3
 222 O-ring with Flat closed End
M8
 222 O-ring with Spear closed End
※ per 10 inch, in water
＊ Description of each characteristic data is based on our original test methods. The actual data may differ slightly